NAURORA

Datasheet

SKU: AU-PLPCO6CS

Luminaires | Downlights

Poly-SIlimCS™ 6W Colour

Switchable Round
Polycarbonate Low
Profile Downlight

AU-PLPCO6CS

Photometrics

Wattage 6
Lumens 510-550
Lm/W 92
Beam Angle 120
Colour Temperature 3000 /4000 / 6500
RA 80
SDCM <6
UGR NO
Product Features
Brand Aurora
IP Rating IP40
IK Rating ik02
L70 Hours L70 40,000
Lifetime Class B50
SKU Type Non Dim
Dimmable no
Warranty 3 Years
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NAURORA

Country of origin

Electrical Specification

Input Voltage (Min)

Input Voltage (Max)
Input Voltage Type
Power Factor

Surge Protection (kV)
Protection class
Frequency (Min) Hz.
Frequency (Max) Hz.
Operating Temp. (Min) °C
Operating Temp. (Max) °C

Physical Attributes
Length (mm)

Height (mm)

Overall Diameter (mm)
Cutout Diameter Min. (mm)
Cutout Diameter Max. (mm)
Product Weight (KG)
Material

Optic Material

Diffuser

Finish Colour

Features
Marketing Feature 1

Marketing Feature 2

Marketing Feature 3

Datasheet

SKU: AU-PLPCO6CS

CN

220

240

AC

0.5
1500V
CLASS 3
50HZ
60HZ
-20

40

128

25

128

115

115

0.149
Polycarbonate

Opal Polycarbonate
Opal

White

Colour switchable between 3000/4000/6500K

Edge-lit low profile ideal for installations with limited recess
space

Supplied with remote non-dimmable constant current driver
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