

Luminaires | Downlights

**Poly-SlimCS™ 6W Colour
Switchable Round
Polycarbonate Low
Profile Downlight**

AU-PLPC06CS



Photometrics

Wattage	6
Lumens	510 - 550
Lm/W	92
Beam Angle	120
Colour Temperature	3000 / 4000 / 6500
RA	80
SDCM	<6
UGR	NO

Product Features

Brand	Aurora
IP Rating	IP40
IK Rating	ik02
L70 Hours	L70 40,000
Lifetime Class	B50
SKU Type	Non Dim
Dimmable	no
Warranty	3 Years

Country of origin	CN
--------------------------	----

Electrical Specification

Input Voltage (Min)	220
Input Voltage (Max)	240
Input Voltage Type	AC
Power Factor	0.5
Surge Protection (kV)	1500V
Protection class	CLASS 3
Frequency (Min) Hz.	50HZ
Frequency (Max) Hz.	60HZ
Operating Temp. (Min) °C	-20
Operating Temp. (Max) °C	40

Physical Attributes

Length (mm)	128
Height (mm)	25
Overall Diameter (mm)	128
Cutout Diameter Min. (mm)	115
Cutout Diameter Max. (mm)	115
Product Weight (KG)	0.149
Material	Polycarbonate
Optic Material	Opal Polycarbonate
Diffuser	Opal
Finish Colour	White

Features

Marketing Feature 1	Colour switchable between 3000/4000/6500K
Marketing Feature 2	Edge-lit low profile ideal for installations with limited recess space
Marketing Feature 3	Supplied with remote non-dimmable constant current driver